
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

V-109. Exam Schedule

Thu, 06 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Financial Policy  M15-705  Kogdenko V.G.
Fri, 14 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Automation of Experimental Facilities  M15-207, M15-211  Sinelnikov D.N.
Fri, 14 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Basics of Plasma Facilities Automation  B13-203  Bulgadaryan D.G.,

Sinelnikov D.N.
Thu, 20 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Computer Simulation of Laser Systems  B13-S02  Cheryomhin P.A.,

Krasnov V.V.
Thu, 27 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Computer Simulation of Laser Systems  B13-204  Cheryomhin P.A.,

Krasnov V.V.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Technologies in Economics  B16-702  Terehova Y.V.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Information Technologies in Economics  B15-704  Terehova Y.V.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Informatics  S16-161  Sapogova O.A.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Numerical Methods and Computer Programming  B14-V76  Budkin V.A.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Workshop: Physical Neutron Calculations  S14-105

 Egorkina N.N., Sirotkin A.M.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Informatics and Mathematical Modeling  B14-201  Safonov I.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical Methods  B14-103, S14-405  Kutukov A.A., Klimanov S.G.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Information Collection and Display Devices  S14-501  Ovcharenko E.S.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Information Systems in Economics  S15-706  Okropishin A.E., Terehova Y.V.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics: CADD Systems  S14-164

 Surin V.I.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics: CADD Systems  S14-162

 Surin V.I.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Numerical Methods and Mathematical Modeling  B14-301  Gromushkina E.V.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Planning and Budgeting in the Nuclear Industry Enterprises  B13-703

 Bochkareva T.N.


